MSO )

Yverdon-Chasseron: Ensemble nous ChasseronskaSEP!

Yverdon - Hommes 2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

N°
162

116

11

198

20

67

197

102

37

220

234

91

109

221

207

74

86

56

119

242

176

57

Nom, prénom

SCHAEDLER DEMIAN

SCHAEDLER PEINTURE
KURMANN BEAT

N/A
CHAUTEMS GABRIEL

ULTRA PURE TEAM
KOFFEL PATRICK

TEAM PROMENADE
GAILLARD DAVID

N/A
SCHAFFNER JEROME

N/A
SVEN BLANCK

ADRENALINA BIKE & FUN
DARENDINGER CLAUDE

US YVERDON
GARCIA DANIEL

usy

DAERENDINGER
LAURENT

CORCELLES-CONCISE
LHORME XAVIER

N/A
BEGEL STEPHANE

N/A
FORNEROD FABRICE

TRICLUB ESTA BROYE
CHIRI CHRISTOPHE

TRAIL DE LA GODRAILLE
SCHERTENLEIB JOEL

VC ECHALLENS
BORNOZ LIONEL

LES COPAINS
TURCAUD PHILIPPE

N/A
AEBISCHER OLIVIER

N/A
NICOLE BASTIEN

NICOLE

ANGELLOZ-NICOUD
BRUNO

N/A
JACCAUD CYRIL

HORIZON TRAIL
GANDER JEAN-FRANCOIS

Localité

ST-IMIER

CORTAILLOD

GRANDSON

COLOMBIER NE

ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC

CHAMPAGNE

CERNIER

CORCELLES-PRES-CONCISE

VALEYRES-SOUS-MONTAGNY

CORCELLES-PRES-CONCISE

VAL-DE-TRAVERS

SULLENS

CHABLES

ONNENS

MONTAUBION CHARDONNEY

FIEZ

YVERDON-LES-BAINS

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

YVERDON-LES-BAINS

VUITEBOEUF

GRANDSON

BULLET

Canton

BE

NE

VD

NE

FR

VD

NE

VD

VD

VD

NE

VD

FR

VD

VD

VD

VD

NE

VD

VD

VD

VD

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Année

1980

1977

1981

1976

1972

1981

1972

1980

1976

1979

1973

1974

1980

1980

1978

1973

1981

1981

1980

1976

1980

1975

Temps total

01:41:25

01:49:20

01:52:16

01:55:51

02:02:41

02:02:58

02:05:24

02:06:33

02:10:50

02:13:26

02:14:20

02:17:51

02:20:09

02:23:24

02:28:39

02:29:52

02:31:49

02:31:58

02:32:08

02:33:28

02:33:48

02:35:48

Ecart

00:07:55

00:10:51

00:14:26

00:21:16

00:21:33

00:23:59

00:25:08

00:29:25

00:32:01

00:32:55

00:36:26

00:38:44

00:41:59

00:47:14

00:48:27

00:50:24

00:50:33

00:50:43

00:52:03

00:52:23

00:54:23
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Ne

243

199

201

209

114

229

134

240

115

33

63

173

140

107

227

A7/,

196

64

Nom, prénom
N/A
UEBELMANN DIETMAR

N/A
LOPEZ MARCOS

LES AMIS DE LA COURSE
MEYER STEVE

N/A
HAMRIN PER-OLA

WASIMOLO
MODOT YANN

N/A
PARIS STEPHANE

N/A
MARMY EMMANUEL

N/A
RIBEIRO CARLOS

N/A
DUTOIT LAURENT

N/A
CORSET SAMUEL

N/A
LONGO LEONARD

Localité

AARAU

CHAVORNAY

MORRENS (VD)

YVERDON-LES_BAINS

BALLAIGUES

CONCISE

LUCENS

GRANDSON

BUSSIGNY

VALEYRES-SOUS-MONTAGNY

EPALINGES

LES TRES "GRANDS" SPORTIFS

BAUMGARTNER OLIVIER

N/A
ECUYER CLAUDE

USY YVERDON-LES-BAINS

ROCHE SYLVAIN

N/A
MONACHON MATHIEU

TEAM MONACH?S
RICCIUTI ANTONIO

N/A
RHONER SACHA

MARATHON SANS FIN 2021

JOSEPH STEVE

SAINT-PREX

NOVALLES

GRANDSON

COURTELARY

MONTAGNY-YVERDON

SAXON

BULLET

LES TRES "GRANDS" SPORTIFS

Canton

AG

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

BE/JB

VD

VS

VD

Nati

Sul

ESP

FRA

SWE

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

ITA

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Yverdon -
Hommes 2

Année

1972

1979

1978

1972

1973

1976

1979

1977

1975

1979

1976

1977

1973

1981

1979

1976

1977

1976

Temps total

02:36:18

02:42:50

02:42:54

02:45:10

02:47:52

02:48:07

02:49:02

02:51:00

02:51:07

02:54:35

02:56:31

02:58:57

03:04:01

03:10:27

03:11:58

03:37:09

03:40:53

04:09:27

Ecart

00:54:53

01:01:25

01:01:29

01:03:45

01:06:27

01:06:42

01:07:37

01:09:35

01:09:42

01:13:10

01:15:06

01:17:32

01:22:36

01:29:02

01:30:33

01:55:44

01:59:28

02:28:02
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